Kenneth Cole New York - Ladies Mariel Sneaker
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Brand

Kenneth Cole
Kenneth Cole
Kenneth Cole
Kenneth Cole
Kenneth Cole

Commodity

New York
New York
New York
New York
New York

Garment Type

Shoes
Shoes
Shoes
Shoes
Shoes

Product
Category
Sneakers
Sneakers
Sneakers
Sneakers
Sneakers

Child Style

LKH8001LE
LKH8001LE
LKH8001LE
LKH8001LE
LKH8001LE
GRAND TOTAL

Style 1

4450006
4450007
4450008
4450009
4450010

Prepack

PPK
PPK
PPK
PPK
PPK

Style Description

Mariel Sneaker
Mariel Sneaker
Mariel Sneaker
Mariel Sneaker
Mariel Sneaker

Size

6M
™
8M
M
10M

Colour
Description
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Total Units

2,040
4,760
5,940
3,100
1,440
17,280



